
 

1 
 

6TH SUMMER SCHOOL 
ON MICROBIOME IN HEALTH AND DISEASE 

DGHM - MICROBIOTA, PROBIOTICS AND HOST 

   June 26th – June 27th 2024 

CONFERENCE CENTER 

Kloster Seeon (Monastery Seeon/ Chiemsee) 
Kultur- und Bildungszentrum des Bezirks Oberbayern 
Klosterweg 1, 83370 Seeon 
www.kloster-seeon.de  
 

SHUTTLE SERVICE DETAILS (BOOKING WAS REQUIRED) 

Train station shuttle ~ ൤ൡ min 
Airport shuttle ~ ൢ,൦ h  

Wednesday 26th (1 day before conference/ first day of Summer School) to Seeon Monastery 

12:00 - 13:30 shuttle from Munich Airport (only for airplane travelers) 
12:50 - 13:20 shuttle from Bad Endorf train station 
 

Thursday 27th (1st day of conference) to Seeon Monastery 

13:30 - 15:00 shuttle from Munich Airport (only for airplane travelers) 
14:00 - 14:30 shuttle from Bad Endorf train station 
 

Thursday 27th leaving from Seeon Monastery 

13:30 Shuttle departure to airport and Bad Endorf train station 
 

Saturday 29th (last day of conference) leaving from Seeon Monastery 

12:30 Shuttle departure to airport and Bad Endorf train station 
 
  



 

2 
 

INFORMATION FOR STUDENTS 

Dear students, the lecturers are aiming to maximize your understanding of various topics around 
microbiome in health and disease. For the biggest impact on your learning experience, please come 
prepared to the Summer School: 

1. Read the recommended publications, which will lay the foundation for your understanding of 
the in-person lectures. 

2. Prepare research- and methods-related questions based on your projects. Collect your 
career & soft-skills-related questions. More information will be communicated beginning 
of June 2024. 

During the Summer School, the in-person lecturers will share with you their expertise on the status 
of their research field as well as the direction of future developments. 
Within the peer-chat corners and during the evening roundtable discussions, you will have plenty of 
time to address your questions. 

READING LIST (TO BE COMMUNICATED BEGINNING OF JUNE 2024) 



PRELIMINARY AGENDA JUNE 26TH TO 27TH 2024 6TH SUMMER SCHOOL SEEON 
 

3 
 

  

Thursday, 27th June 2024 

8:45 9:30 

Key note lecture 
Born to be Wild – Wildlings, a novel translational research model for 
human diseases 
Stephan P. Rosshart 
Chair: Till Strowig 

9:30 9:45 
Introduction to Peer-chat corners 
Thomas Clavel 

9:45 10:25 Peer-chat corners 

10:25 10:45 Coffee break 

10:45 11:30 Peer-chat corners 
11:30 11:50 Feedback & Plenary discussion 
11:50 12:00 Conclusion and Farewell 
12:10 13:20 Lunch 

13:30  Shuttle departure to Bad Endorf and Munich airport 

Room Check-Out before 11:00 

Wednesday, 26th June 2024 
Room Check-In after 15:00 

12:00 13:30 shuttle from Munich Airport 
12:50 13:20 shuttle from Bad endorf train station or Traunstein 
13:00 14:30 Registration & light snack 
14:30 14:45 Welcoming 

14:45 15:00 Short pitch by the lecturers  

15:00 15:30 Audience landscape 

15:30 16:00 
Lecture 1:  
Matthias Hornef  

16:00 16:30 Coffee break 

16:30 17:15 

Key note lecture 
Towards microbiome-informed interventions 

Sofia Forslund 

Chair: Thomas Clavel  

17:15 17:55 
Tandem lecture 2:  
Bärbel Stecher & Thomas Clavel 

17:55 18:35 
Tandem lecture 3: 
Maria Vehreschild & Till Strowig 

18:35 19:00 
Lecture 4:  

Joel Selkrig 

19:00 20:45 Dinner 
20:45  Round Table discussion with investigators 

   


